
 Saskatoon Soccer Centre, Inc. 
 U16B3 / SYS / 2009 Indoor 09-10 
 Team Name Contact Home    
 AurApollo - Aurora Apollo Tony Turay 249-1688 
 AurAttack - Aurora Attack Daryl Foreman                               653-4539  
 AurMercury - Aurora Mercury Cam Bruce                                    955-8170  
 AurScorpio - Aurora Scorpions Chris Kelly 668-6206 
 EastFalcon - Eastside Falcons Devin & Lynne Gorgchuck            343-9008  
 HolTitans - Hollandia Titans Tom Beatty 931-0867 
 LakeCanes - Lakewood Hurricanes Kristi Baxter 229-5027  
 LakeFalcon - Lakewood Falcons Mark Lucas 374-3051 
 LakeXtreme - Lakewood Xtreme Kristi Baxter 229-5027    
 ID Card Clinic – Tues Oct 20th & Wed Oct 21st, 5:00 - 7:00pm.   
 Bring $10 and proof of ID. 
 ID Cards are NOT needed for league games ~ only for out-of-town tournaments and provincials!! 
  
 TEAM ROSTER DEADLINE: Wed Oct 21st, 2009 (must be submitted online ~ no signatures needed) 
  
 Boys Div 2, 3, 4 SISCO Team Entry Deadline: Fri Nov 6, 2009 
 Boys Div 2, 3, 4 SISCO Tournament Date: Dec 11 – 13, 2009  
  
 HOLIDAYS (No Games): Oct 31 (after 4pm), Nov 11, Dec 18 – Jan 1, Feb 12 – 20, 2010 
  
 U14 – U18 DIV 2 PROVINCIALS: Feb 26 – 28, 2010 ~ Saskatoon, SK 
  
 Saskatoon Youth Soccer Inc: Phone: 975-3413     
 Fax: 975-3416   E-mail: sysi@sasktel.net 
 Website: www.saskatoonsoccer.com/sys 
 Mailing Address: 150 Nelson Road, Saskatoon SK, S7S 1P5 

 League Date Time Facility Home Visitor 
 Wednesday, Oct. 14 8:30 PM Turf N2 Lakewood Falcons Aurora Attack  Exh 
 8:45 PM Turf S4 Hollandia Titans Aurora Mercury Exh 
 Thursday, Oct. 15 8:45 PM Turf S3 Lakewood Hurricanes Aurora Apollo  Exh 
 8:45 PM Turf S4 Eastside Falcons Aurora Scorpions Exh 
 Sunday, Oct. 18 2:00 PM Turf N1 Aurora Attack Lakewood Falcons 
 2:00 PM Turf N2 Aurora Mercury Hollandia Titans 
 3:00 PM Turf N1 Aurora Scorpions Eastside Falcons 
 3:00 PM Turf N2 Aurora Apollo Lakewood Hurricanes 
 Wednesday, Oct. 21 8:15 PM Turf N1 Aurora Mercury Lakewood Xtreme Exh 
 8:45 PM Turf S4 Aurora Apollo Lakewood Falcons Exh 
 
 Thursday, Oct. 22 8:45 PM Turf S3 Eastside Falcons Lakewood Hurricanes Exh 
 8:45 PM Turf S4 Aurora Scorpions Hollandia Titans Exh 
 Wednesday, Oct. 28 8:15 PM Turf N2 Aurora Attack Aurora Apollo  Exh 
 8:45 PM Turf S4 Lakewood Xtreme Aurora Scorpions Exh 
 Thursday, Oct. 29 8:45 PM Turf S3 Lakewood Falcons Eastside Falcons Exh 
 8:45 PM Turf S4 Hollandia Titans Lakewood Hurricanes Exh 
 Sunday, Nov. 1 4:45 PM Turf S4 Aurora Scorpions Aurora Mercury Exh 
 5:45 PM Turf S4 Aurora Attack Eastside Falcons Exh 
 6:45 PM Turf S4 Hollandia Titans Lakewood Falcons Exh 
 7:45 PM Turf S4 Lakewood Hurricanes Lakewood Xtreme Exh 
 Thursday, Nov. 12 8:15 PM Cameco Aurora Apollo Eastside Falcons Exh 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Mercury Lakewood Hurricanes Exh 
 Wednesday, Nov. 18 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Attack Hollandia Titans 
 9:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Xtreme Lakewood Falcons 
 Thursday, Nov. 19 8:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Hurricanes Aurora Scorpions 
 9:15 PM Cameco Aurora Apollo Hollandia Titans  
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 League Date Time Facility Home Visitor 
 Sunday, Nov. 22 5:30 PM Turf S4 Eastside Falcons Hollandia Titans 
 6:30 PM Turf S3 Lakewood Falcons Aurora Mercury 
 6:30 PM Turf S4 Lakewood Xtreme Aurora Attack 
 Wednesday, Nov. 25 7:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Xtreme Aurora Apollo  Exh 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Scorpions Lakewood Falcons 
 Thursday, Nov. 26 8:15 PM Cameco Aurora Mercury Aurora Attack  Exh 
 Wednesday, Dec. 2 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Falcons Lakewood Hurricanes 
 9:15 PM Cameco Eastside Falcons Lakewood Xtreme 
 Thursday, Dec. 3 7:15 PM Cameco Aurora Apollo Aurora Mercury 
 8:15 PM Cameco Aurora Scorpions Aurora Attack 
 Wednesday, Dec. 9 7:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Xtreme Hollandia Titans 
 8:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Hurricanes Aurora Attack 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Mercury Eastside Falcons 
 9:15 PM Cameco Aurora Apollo Aurora Scorpions 
 Sunday, Jan. 3 4:15 PM Turf N1 Hollandia Titans Aurora Scorpions 
  4:15 PM Turf N2 Lakewood Xtreme Aurora Mercury 
 5:15 PM Turf N1 Lakewood Hurricanes Eastside Falcons 
 5:15 PM Turf N2 Lakewood Falcons Aurora Apollo 
 Wednesday, Jan. 6 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Apollo Aurora Attack 
 9:15 PM Cameco Aurora Scorpions Lakewood Xtreme 
 Thursday, Jan. 7 8:15 PM Cameco Eastside Falcons Lakewood Falcons 
 9:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Hurricanes Hollandia Titans 
 Wednesday, Jan. 13 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Mercury Aurora Scorpions 
 9:15 PM Cameco Eastside Falcons Aurora Attack 
 Thursday, Jan. 14 8:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Xtreme Lakewood Hurricanes 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Falcons Hollandia Titans 
 Wednesday, Jan. 20 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Eastside Falcons Aurora Apollo 
 9:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Hurricanes Aurora Mercury 
 Thursday, Jan. 21 8:15 PM Cameco Hollandia Titans Aurora Attack 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Falcons Lakewood Xtreme 
 Wednesday, Jan. 27 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Scorpions Lakewood Hurricanes 
 9:15 PM Cameco Hollandia Titans Aurora Apollo 
 Thursday, Jan. 28 7:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Mercury Lakewood Falcons 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Attack Lakewood Xtreme 
 Wednesday, Feb. 3 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Hollandia Titans Eastside Falcons 
 9:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Falcons Aurora Scorpions 
 Thursday, Feb. 4 8:15 PM Cameco Aurora Apollo Lakewood Xtreme 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Attack Aurora Mercury 
 Wednesday, Feb. 10 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Hurricanes Lakewood Falcons 
 9:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Xtreme Eastside Falcons 
 Thursday, Feb. 11 8:15 PM Cameco Aurora Attack Aurora Scorpions 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Mercury Aurora Apollo 
 Wednesday, Feb. 24 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Xtreme Hollandia Titans 
 9:15 PM Cameco Aurora Attack Lakewood Hurricanes 
 Thursday, Feb. 25 8:15 PM Cameco Eastside Falcons Aurora Mercury 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Scorpions Aurora Apollo 
 Wednesday, Mar. 3 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Lakewood Falcons Aurora Attack 
 9:15 PM Cameco Hollandia Titans Aurora Mercury 
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 Thursday, Mar. 4 8:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Hurricanes Aurora Apollo 
 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Eastside Falcons Aurora Scorpions 
 Wednesday, Mar. 10 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Mercury Lakewood Xtreme 
 9:15 PM Cameco Aurora Apollo Lakewood Falcons 
 Thursday, Mar. 11 7:15 PM Cameco Eastside Falcons Lakewood Hurricanes 
 8:15 PM Cameco Aurora Scorpions Hollandia Titans 
 Sunday, Mar. 14 6:15 PM Turf N1 Lakewood Falcons Eastside Falcons 
 6:15 PM Turf N2 Hollandia Titans Lakewood Hurricanes 
 
 Sunday, Mar. 14 7:15 PM Turf N1 Aurora Attack Aurora Apollo 
 7:15 PM Turf N2 Lakewood Xtreme Aurora Scorpions 
 Wednesday, Mar. 17 8:45 PM FamilyFocus Eyecare E6 Aurora Scorpions Aurora Mercury 
 9:15 PM Cameco Aurora Attack Eastside Falcons 
 Thursday, Mar. 18 6:15 PM Cameco Hollandia Titans Lakewood Falcons 
 7:15 PM Cameco Lakewood Hurricanes Lakewood Xtreme 
 Sunday, Mar. 21 7:15 PM Turf N1 Aurora Mercury Aurora Attack 
 8:15 PM Turf N1 Aurora Apollo Lakewood Xtreme 

  

PLAYOFFS : 
Wednesday, Mar. 24 6:00 PM Turf S3 2nd Place 3rd Place PG2 
 6:00 PM Turf S4 1st Place 4th Place PG1 
 Sunday, Mar. 28 4:15 PM Turf N2 Winner PG1 Winner PG2 Final 
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